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Nome
LATINO
MINEIRINHO
MUDO
PREDADOR
CABECA
PROCEDENCIA
MERCENARIO
IMPERADOR
CHICO
CAMARO
VIRADO
BRAVO

Anilha
006910
506450
011793
220068
149461
126269
046183
024436
398193
005790
312206
234051

Dono
MARTINS
ERONILDO
ISRAEL GONGALVES
FABIO CRUZ
EDU
EDU VALSA
RONALDO PANDIN
SALESIO CARDOSO
EDSON COUTO
RONALDO PANDINI
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS BATISTA
EDU

Cidade
SIDEROPOLIS
CRICIUMA
FORQUINHINHA
CRICIUMA

ICARA
CRICIUMA
ICARA
M.F
IGARA
ICARA
ICARA

TRINCA FERRO 18/07/2021

AIMTF - Icara

10/15 min
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